OD MLODZIKA DO OLIMPIICZYKA

Warszawa, 17.1.2016

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewczat, 11 lat - 5 z 6 Konkurencji
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. SAMORAJ, Oliwia
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15.
. SZTYBOR, Agata
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48.

51.

53.
54,

. AMILKIEWICZ, Aleksandra

. WYSOCKA, Maria

. WARCHALOWSKA , Paulina
. MARKIEWICZ, Oliwia

. DUBAN, Aleksandra

. PARADOWSKA, Julia

. KOWAL, Magdalena

. LEWICKA, Nikola

SELMOWICZ, Natalia
ZGORZALEK, Gabriela

WOLSKA, Pola

TOMCZYK, Karolina
GLOWACKA, Oliwia
KAZMIERCZAK, Alesandra

PUCULA, Maja
MEODAWSKA, Oliwia
PUK, Kinga
MARCINKOWSKA, Maja
JARZYNSKA, Gabriela
PINDOR, Zofia

GOLJASZ, Eliza
KLECZEK, Maria
SIENKIEWICZ, Natalia
GROMEK, Zuzanna
SUCHENEK, Aleksandra
BAL DA, Aleksandra
DABROWSKA, Franczeska
ZAWADA, Malwina
CIESLAK, Aleksandra
JASINSKA, Michalina
STAWICKA, Julia
CZACHURSKA, Aleksandra
PABISIAK, Helena
SWIECKA, Zofia
IMIOLEK, Otylia
WROBEL, Karolina
ZIELINSKA, Julia
BARSZCZ, Natalia
SKALINSKA, Ewa
KURYLO, Anna
KRZYNOWEK, Amelia
KROK, Amelia
KOLAKOWSKA, Weronika
SYNK, Zuzanna
RETAJCZYK, Zuzanna
STASIAK, Natalia
KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna
WROBEL, Urszula
FILIPEK, Wiktoria
ORLINSKA, Monika
GLEGOtLA, Julia
KOLANOWSKA, Aleksandra
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01403
01814
01403
01409
03614
02914
01905
03214
03914
00414
06414
02214
02914
02702
NABRZ
04014
02914
03014
03214
00605
01905
00414
02914
06414
00414
02914
01814
06414
05014
06414
02702
02702
05514
05514
02214
04914
02914
06414
03214
05514
03714
06414
01814
00109
06414
03214
PIWAR
00605
00605
04914
01605
05514
05014
05014
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374
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348
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336
334
328
309
304
303
281
275
275
275
259
259
242
239
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CZYKA

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

CICHON, Aleksandra
PILATOWICZ, Kaja
KOZAKIEWICZ, Aleksandra
ZALEWSKA, Oliwia
ANUSZKIEWICZ, Iwa
TRZEBIATOWSKA, Wiktoria
MOLENDA, Magda
OSTROWSKA, Weronika
STOLARSKA, R6za
JEZEWSKA, Karolina
FEJFER, Nicola
SWIACKA, Weronika
SZYDLOWSKA, Anastazja
OKRAGLA, Oliwia

LIK, Oliwia

WASILEWSKA, Martyna

Dziewczat, 12 lat - 5 z 6 Konkurencji

O©CoO~NOOUPM~WNE

el
N RO

14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

39.
40.

. GUSC, Wiktoria

. MIKOLAJCZYK, Maja

. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia
. RYDYNSKA, Marianna
. SWIETLIK, Julia

. OFMAN, Julia

. KOWALSKA, Magda

. MARKOWSKA, Maja

. KOWALSKA, Wiktoria
. MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria
. MISIAK, Michalina

. DUBAN, Karolina

FILIPIAK, Matgorzata
MACIASZCZYK, Weronika
SZEWCZYK, Nina
PECYNA, Martyna
BOGACKA, Paulina
KARPINSKA, Alicja
NOWAK, Natalka
ROSINSKA, Klaudia
DEBSKA, Julia
GADZINSKA, Emilia
SYSIO, Zuzanna
MAJCHRZAK, Kaja
DEBKOWSKA, Wiktoria
WITEK, Oliwia

GUDZ, Maja
ROMANIUK, Matylda
SUSKIEWICZ, Maja
RAFALOWSKA , Maria
CZEBRESZUK, Patrycja
MAKOWSKA, Alicja
ZAKRZEWSKA, Oliwia
CATI, Lidia

REGULSKA, Zuzanna
TAMBOREK, Kinga
GARDZISZ, Maja
WEPS, Maja

BIEN, Julia
PISOWACKA, Klaudia
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05
05
05
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04914
03714
00109
NABRZ
00109
04914
04914
00109
04914
03714
00109
00109
00109
00109
00109
00109

01705
00605
SP158
00202
03714
AQKOZ
02414
00605
01705
00605
02914
03614
08514
00605
02914
03714
02214
02103
02205
01905
09414
02214
01905
03714
01905
00605
01705
01084
08514
00309
02203
02914
01084
08514
03214
02214
03214
03714
05114
09414

235
224
210
204
203
198
192
190
175
152
140
117
85
68
56
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909
869
856
839
733
712
708
684
677
673
651
647
647
638
617
616
607
607
587
577
575
573
563
563
560
556
548
542
541
538
537
532
531
525
512
505
505
505
499
498
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41.

42

51.
52.

53

DOBCZYNSKA, Magdalena

. tAKOMIAK, Oliwia
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,

KRUKOWSKA, Zofia
HAR, Zofia

RATAJCZAK, Julia
ZWOLINSKA, Hanna
CELEJEWSKA, Olga
TABOR, Anastazja
GORZKOWSKA, Zuzanna
NOWOCIEN, Natalia
KWIATKOWSKA, Maria
KOWACKA, Aleksandra

. WUSZTER, Iga
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

SKALDAWSKA, Julia
GRUSZCZYNSKA, Adrianna
HALDYN, Kamila
DUSZYNSKA, Sandra
BERENT, Magdalena
ORZECHOWSKA, Nikola
TARASZKIEWICZ, Aleksandra
SOBCZAK, Martyna
BROZYNA, Alicja
KEDZIERSKA, Aleksandra
WROBEL, Aleksandra

ERERREERRERRERRERRERRERERERERER

02214
01905
01084
06414
05014
01905
03214
06414
02914
04014
06414
00605
04014
06414
04014
01605
02214
02914
03214
09414
01905
03714
02914
02914

496
490
488
484
474
466
450
446

422
421
416
407
400
399
395
390
372
352
329
268
250
141
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